4- CHANNEL  F IBER- COUPLED  LASER  SOURCE
Item # MCLS1
Display Power Accuracy ±10%
Current Set Point Resolution 0.01 mA
Temperature Adjust Range 20.00 to 30.00 °C
Temperature Set Point Resolution ±0.01 °C
Noise
<0.5% Typical

equipped with a key switch and a safety interlock.
All class 2 lasers (and higher) must display, in addition to the corresponding sign above, this triangular warning sign
javascript:;
javascript:;
Part Number Description Price Availability
MCLS1 4-Channel Laser Source, TEC Stabilized, USB, Controller Only $3,794.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-1310-15 1310 nm, 15.0 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $875.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-1550-10 1550 nm, 10 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $875.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-520 520 nm, 10 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $920.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-660 660 nm, 17 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $353.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-670-4 670 nm, 5 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $484.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-685 685 nm, 13.5 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $363.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-730 730 nm, 15.0 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $622.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-830 830 nm, 10 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $445.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-850-MM 850 nm, 50 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $451.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-940 940 nm, 30 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $428.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-405-30 405 nm, 28 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $1,463.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-406 406 nm, 6 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $682.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-473-20 473 nm, 22.0 mW (Typ.), F Pin, Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $5,490.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-488 488 nm, 22.0 mW (Typ.), Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $5,060.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-635 635 nm 3.5 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $431.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-638 638 nm, 20 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $484.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-642 642 nm, 20 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $684.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-658 658 nm 14 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $322.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-670 670 nm 2.5 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $360.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-705 705 nm, 15 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $799.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-785 785 nm, 7.5 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $337.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-785-25 785 nm 25 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $604.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-808-20 808 nm, 25 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $474.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-850 850 nm 10.5 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $405.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-852 852 nm, 25 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $494.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-980 980 nm 9 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $399.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-1064 1060 nm, 25 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $1,146.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-1310 1310 nm 3.0 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $321.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-1310DFB 1310 nm, 2.0 mW (Typ.) DFB for MCLS1 $809.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-1550 1550 nm 2 mW (Typ.), FP Laser Pigtail for MCLS1 $337.00 Lead Time
MCLS1-1550DFB 1550 nm, 2.0 mW (Typ.), DFB for MCLS1 $927.00 Lead Time